
 

Home Farm Equestrian Centre 
Saturday 13th October 2012 
AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 

CLASS 1 Novice 24 W (Short Arena) 
JUDGE: Simon Laurens (List 5) 

 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
1 

 
O 

Philly Roberts 
 (174190) 

Don Deinde MKM 
(51588) 

 
63 

 
176 

 
67.6 

 
1st 

 

 
3 

 
O 

Melanie Beckmann 
(133060) 

 
Fritz Louis (56571) 

 
60 

 
166 

 
63.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
2 

 
R 

Grace Thomas 
(343773) 

Llotrog 
Cochyn (51032) 

 
62 

 
175 

 
67.3 

 
1st 

 

 
4 

 
R 

Margot Pool 
(339377) 

 
Buttons (50495) 

 
58 

 
164 

 
63 

 
2nd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 2 Novice 30 WQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Simon Laurens (List 5) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
2 

 
R 

Grace Thomas 
(343773) 

Llotrog 
Cochyn (51032) 

 
54 

 
174 

 
66.9 

 
1st 

 

 
5 

 
R 

Ros Davis 
(283681) 

Catherston Gold 
Sword (44490) 

 
52 

 
167 

 
64.2 

 
2nd 

 

 
4 

 
R 

Margot Pool 
(339377) 

 
Buttons (50495) 

 
52 

 
164 

 
63 

 
3rd 

 

 
3 

 
O 

Melanie Beckmann 
(133060) 

 
Fritz Louis (56571) 

 
54 

 
173 

 
66.5 

 
1st 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 3 Elementary 44 W (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon (List 2a) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
6 

 
R 

Jade Clark 
(375454) 

 
Zarno (52273) 

 
54 

 
166 

 
66.4 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
19 

 
R 

Lucinda Fenny 
(161950) 

 
Wende Amazon (28189) 

 
54 

 
157 

 
62.8 

 
2nd 

 

 
7 

 
R 

Ruth kennerley 
(267392) 

Don Deinde MKM 
(51588) 

 
52 

 
155 

 
62 

 
3rd 

 

 
9 

 
R 

Rachel-Louise Bullock 
(171883) 

Stanley Grange 
Overture (50371) 

 
50 

 
155 

 
62 

 
4th 

 

 
8 

 

R 
 
Jenny Martell (284610) 

 
Bolero Boris II (50570) 

 
52 

 
156 

 
62.4 

 
H/C 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 4 Elementary 50 WQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon (List 2a) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
11 

 
R 

A.Dean-Walker 
(352527) 

Whoopee 
(53680) 

 
56 

 
190 

 
67.8 

 
1st 

 
1st 

 
6 

 
R 

Jade Clark 
(375454) 

 
Zarno (52273) 

 
52 

 
185 

 
66 

 
2nd 

 

 
9 

 
R 

Rachel-Louise Bullock 
(171883) 

Stanley Grange 
Overture (50371) 

 
50 

 
172 

 
61.4 

 
3rd 

 

 
19 

 
R 

Lucinda Fenny 
(161950) 

 
Wende Amazon (28189) 

 
50 

 
171 

 
61 

 
4th 

 

 
20 

 
O 

Philly Roberts 
 (174190) 

 
Bolero Boris II (50570) 

 
54 

 
181 

 
64.6 

 
1st 

 

 
12 

 
O 

 
Anne Dunham (47414) 

LJT Lucas Normark 
(53750) 

 
52 

 
174 

 
62.1 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 5 Medium 63 W (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon (List 2a) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
14 

 
R 

Melanie Beckmann 
(133060) 

 
Pro-Noir (50058) 

 
54 

 
193 

 
66.5 

 
1st= 

 

 
17 

 
R 

 
Liz Davis (122173) 

Louar Bonheddwr 
(38547) 

 
54 

 
193 

 
66.5 

 
1st= 

 

 
16 

 
R 

 
Helen Kitto (116890) 

 
Ellely’s Reglae (33107) 

 
52 

 
182 

 
62.1 

 
3rd 

 

 
15 

 
O 

Andrew Bradley 
(261980) 

Bullards Proffesional 
Money (453611) 

 
50 

 
183 

 
63.1 

 
1st 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



AFFILIATED DRESSAGE 
CLASS 6 Medium 71 WQ (Short Arena) 

JUDGE: Sue McMahon (List 2a) 
 

Bridle             
No 

 
Section 

Rider Name 
& Number 

Horse Name & 
Number 

 
Col 

 
Mark 

 
% 

 
Place 

Prize 
Money 

 
14 

 
R 

Melanie Beckmann 
(133060) 

 
Pro-Noir (50058) 

 
60 

 
231 

 
74.5 

 
1st 

 

 
16 

 
R 

 
Helen Kitto (116890) 

 
Ellely’s Reglae (33107) 

 
54 

 
202 

 
65.1 

 
2nd 

 

 
18 

 
O 

Vanessa Knight 
(102695) 

 
Balistro  4(50162) 

 
52 

 
196 

 
63.2 

 
1st 

 

 
15 

 
O 

Andrew Bradley 
(261980) 

Bullards Proffesional 
Money (453611) 

 
50 

 
187 

 
60.3 

 
2nd 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


